PINE MOUNTAIN CLUBHOUSE
SCHEMATIC DESIGN PACKAGE
MAY 19, 2023

ek 41 | S ! At NG
' sﬁ . T i‘—;":’!‘-,;;?g
: = | e -
P - T ‘ﬂ

e — -

ol LT -
! H“'I l | J | Ll j!l'l ﬂllll'llilllmﬂlql




3 g

2

___q

PAVILION BUILDING

© REMODEL & ADDITION
I SEE B-SERIES DRAWINGS
o NG —1he

me;

©

1
N

RECREATION BUILDING
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SEE A-SERIES DRAWINGS

—

— AT

TRANSFORMER AND PAD,
SEE ELEC PLAN

GENERATOR AND PAD,
SEE ELEC PLAN

C
Q) ® ®
| X
1 T
o I A
‘ I 7\ [TITTTTTT]
I o R
©) ©) ©) O — I
L :
—_ T
= ? (+5'-8") -
I O, o o o o o o|<zj é o o 41 o\ poh 1
| = CLUBHOUSE BUILDING @ U | ECK T 1
& | REMODEL & ADDITION B REMAIN S
|< SEE C-SERIES DRAWINGS e
I (® O O o) q;? [jcg o} o) ? 4[ f
T —
. ) N |
A N 1 |
E(E w O ¢ 0 v O i O :ﬁ Qi
| | I
I i & E.)N 5 M — .
I L\‘j < (; |r EEEEEEEE
| o iz ﬁ
E %
)
r (E) RAMP TO REMAIN

h__

NEW LANDSCAPING AROUND
BUILDNGS, TYP ALL

—0

PMC SCHEMATIC DESIGN REVIEW DRAWING SET

5-18-2023

INDEX

A1.10 OVERALL SITE PLAN

A-SERIES: RECREATION BUILDING

A-A3.00 FLOOR PLANS

A-A4.00 ELEVATIONS

B-SERIES: PAVILION BUILDING

B-A3.00 GROUND FLOOR PLAN
B-A3.10 MAIN FLOOR PLAN B-
A4.00 ELEVATIONS

B-A4.02 ELEVATIONS
C-SERIES: CLUBHOUSE

C-A3.00 MAIN FLOOR PLAN
C-A3.10 GROUND FLOOR PLAN
C-A4.00 ELEVATIONS

C-A4.02 ELEVATIONS

MASSING REFERENCE PERSPECTIVES (5)

NEW MAIN ENTRY: CONCRETE
STAIRS, RAMPS, AND PLANTERS

— —
H 5
- N LN\
! g | g T |
@,
%o
O

T

OVERALL SITE PLAN @

REF: - SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"

PINE MOUNTAIN CLUB - C:

CLUBHOUSE BUILDING

REVISIONS:

SHEET TITLE:

2524 BEECHWOOD WAY
PINE MOUNTAIN CLUB, CA 93222
PROJECT NUMBER: 21001.1

SITE PLAN

SCALE: AS INDICATED

GWYN N E PU GI I ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL APPEARING HEREIN CONSTITUTE

ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLISHED WORK OF THE ARCHITECT AND MAY NOT BE

DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE
ARCHITECT.

2800 28TH STREET

SUITE 171

SANTA MONICA, CA 90405
T 310 396 4540

A1.10



AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G


KEYNOTES
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NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO 07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O. 7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION 7.02  GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS
2.00 DEMO (E) POOL HOUSE STRUCTURE 7.03 BATT INSULATION PER
AND FOUNDATIONS AS SHOWN. WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
02 02 EEQASE)/E :xﬁ)\lggié% s(El)zlélmFg SEE 7.04 SHEETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
PTD.
° @ W @ @ @ W @ DIRECTION ON (E) POWER 7.05 ROOFDRAIN OUTLET
3 3 3 3 3 MODIFICATIONS.
= = s s p g 2.01 REMOVE ANY (E) ITEMS ON SITE. (E) 7,06 STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING
z z z z < 2 GENERATOR TO REMAIN, PROTECT 7.07  PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.
2 2 2 2 2 DURING CONSTRUCTION, SEE ELEC
= = = = - A - = = _ = = - PLANS AND UTILITY SURVEY FOR 08 - DOORS & WINDOWS
DIRECTION ON (E) MAIN ELEC LINES 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
SAY 36" DIFF SAY 36" DIFF FROM GEN.
FROM REC TO PAVILION iy FROM REC TO PAVILION AN 2.02 (E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, 001 NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE
GD FLOOR.. (TBD, BUT - i - = GD FLOOR.. (TBD, BUT = PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION 8.02 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW
FOR DISCUSSION) < Attt < 203 (E) SIDEWALKS OR HARDSCAPE TO SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E
ONE EXIT NEEDED THIS ONE EXIT NEEDED THIS REMAIN U.N.O. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
WALL, AS INDIVIDUAL WALL, AS INDIVIDUAL 2.04 (E) TREE TO REMAIN 8.03
SPACES ARE <50 O.L., SPACES ARE <50 O.L., l
BUT >500.. WHEN NO - BUT >500.L. WHEN NO 205 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW
PARTITION \ A PARTITION 6 WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS 8.04
A ! SEE FLOORING PLAN FOR INTERIOR ) 8.05
S FLOOR FINISHES. ALL INT. WALLS S 206 (E) FENCE TO REMAIN, PROTECT
= AND CLGS TO BE PTD GWB U.N.O. = DURING CONSTRUCTION.
\ 2.07 LANDSCAPING PER PLANS 09 - FINISHES
L + \\ 2.08 NOTE: POOL BACKFILL WAS NOT 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
\ COMPACTED AT NEW BUIDLING BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
LOCAITON. SEE SOILS REPORT AND 9.01  CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
A i STRUCTURAL FOR DIRECTION. SIDING, PAINTED
L RECIMTG ROOM \ & I RECIMTG ROOM © 9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE
\ < 3 9.03 STONE VENEER
\ 1090 SF 9.04 CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
\ I 30'X36' 9.05 PORCELAIN TILE
,, _ \ A-20CC 9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE
\ A A 9.07  LUXURY VINYL TILE
\ 540X-XX$ 9.08 WOOD TILE??
\ < FFELEV. < 9.09 MARMOLEUM FLOORING
\\ ~{10.01] 9.10 EPOXY FLOORING
\ H MOVEABLE PARTITION WALL
\ 10 - SPECIALTIES
[ce] [ce]
+ - \ =) i S 10.00 BUILDING SIGNAGE
\ = -A108.5 <
\ = ®1085 & 10.01 MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
o o
< <
— - 1 _ — = 1 B 11 - EQUIPMENT
) 11.00
\ ‘g‘ 03 - CONCRETE
O O < 3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC. 12 - FURNISHINGS
INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
\ L ) 3.01  CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER
\ _ _ m STRUCT'L. 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
\ = = ENTRY LOBBY 3.02 (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY, 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
NISEX R w HARDSCAPE, RAMP, STEPS ETC.SEE 14.00
NISEXR A104 . SITE PLAN & DETAILS 14.01
0
O © Al02 14.02
ENTRY LOBBY 2 '
-A1 06 Q Q L,-_J 14.03
o
.QJ L..? I LEJ \\ 04 - MASONRY
— _ _ _ _ _ B 05- METALS 15 - MECHANICAL
g - STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS DISTRIBUTION PER MECH. DRAWINGS
‘ > - 501 STEEL HAND RAIL, PTD. 15.01 PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.
\ \AXXX) = 5.02 CORRUGATED PERFORATED METAL 15.02
\ T MECH SCREEN, STEEL FRAMED 15.03
\ 5.03 PAINTED PIPE HAND/GUARDRAIL 15.04
15.05
\\
\\ r \ o 16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.
‘ \ 2 16.00 INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
\ > SCHED.
\ 16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER E PLANS
\ FITNE 1 \ FITNESS 16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
\ A100 A100
\ ﬂ \ 16.03 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
605 SF
\ \ 20'X30' < 06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS
\ \ 13 (1:50) 0CC > 6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER
\ - STRUCTURAL, FINISHED
6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
\ 6.02  WOOD RAILING W/ 3" STEEL
\ \ VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
\ T \ a 6.03 WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
\ g ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
\ <
\ \ 6.04
\\\ \\
\ \
\\ LIJ.
\ o
\ \ (
\ . \
I
\ A \ PINE MOUNTAIN CLUB - A: RECREATION BLDG
» 0 -\ A
W \ W 2524 BEECHWOOD WAY
\ \ PINE MOUNTAIN CLUB, CA 93222

RCP LIGHTING KEY

)

LF1 - WALL SCONCE

LF2 - DECORATIVE PENDANT
FIXTURE

O LF3/3A - RECESSED CAN

O LF4 - WALL MOUNTED LAMP
—————— LF5 - LINEAR CEILING UP LIGHT
1 LF6 - LINEAR SURFACE MOUNTED
1@ LF8/9 - WALL VANITY

X1 - EXIT LIGHT
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KEYNOTES

NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO 07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O. 7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION 7.02 GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS
2.00 DEMO (E) POOL HOUSE STRUCTURE 7.03 BATT INSULATION PER
AND FOUNDATIONS AS SHOWN. WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
REMOVE AND CAP ALL (E) LINES. SEE 7.04 SHEETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
ELEC DRAWINGS FOR SPECIFIC PTD.
DIRECTION ON (E) POWER 7.05 ROOFDRAIN OUTLET

MODIFICATIONS.

201 REMOVE ANY (E) ITEMS ON SITE. (E) 7.06  STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING

| | GENERATOR TO REMAIN, PROTECT 7.07  PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.

‘ ‘ o0 o DURING CONSTRUCTION, SEE ELEC

| | PLANS AND UTILITY SURVEY FOR 08 - DOORS & WINDOWS

‘ ‘ DIRECTION ON (E) MAIN ELEC LINES 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
5.02 FROM GEN. 8.01 NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE

2.02 (E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN,
PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION
2.03 (E) SIDEWALKS OR HARDSCAPE TO

8.02 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW
SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E

L

P

o4 REMAIN U.N.O. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
1 =7 2.04 (E) TREE TO REMAIN 8.03
2.05 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW
WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS 8.04
> % > =~ - - 2.06 (E) FENCE TO REMAIN, PROTECT 8.05
(04 ) - e / - RO 02 DURING CONSTRUCTION.
Q409 y Vi Vi Vi y TYp. AT 2.07 LANDSCAPING PER PLANS 09 - FINISHES
\ 2.08  NOTE: POOL BACKFILL WAS NOT 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
COMPACTED AT NEW BUIDLING BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
N [ g LOCAITON. SEE SOILS REPORT AND 9.01  CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
: STRUCTURAL FOR DIRECTION. SIDING, PAINTED
N 9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE
N 9.03 STONE VENEER
9.04 CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
9.05 PORCELAIN TILE
9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE
9.07 LUXURY VINYL TILE
9.08 WOOD TILE??
9.09 MARMOLEUM FLOORING
9.10 EPOXY FLOORING
NORTH ELEVATION 10- SPECIALTIES
10.00 BUILDING SIGNAGE
REF: - SCALE: 1/8" = 1-0" 10.01 MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
11 - EQUIPMENT
11.00
03- CONCRETE
3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC. 12 - FURNISHINGS
INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
3.01 CONC.FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER
STRUGTL. 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
3.02 (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY, 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
@ @ 0 0 @ @ HARDSCAPE, RAMP, STEPS ETC.SEE 14.00
SITE PLAN & DETAILS 14.01
| | | | | | 14.02
| | S | | P | e - iasonmy 1408
| | | | | | -
| | | | o | 08 | 05- METALS 15 - MECHANICAL
' _+{5.02] 500 STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER 15.00 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT &
—50 STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS DISTRIBUTION PER MECH. DRAWINGS
VP, 501 STEEL HAND RAIL. PTD. 15.01 PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.
—5a — — T 502 CORRUGATED PERFORATED METAL 15.02
| =7 0 B! ] 3 MECH SCREEN, STEEL FRAMED 15.03
7.04 5.03 PAINTED PIPE HAND/GUARDRAIL 15.04
R - ﬂ' m' 15.05
R AN S &
/ 20 16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.
Vi e o I g 16.00 INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
/ 71 e SCHED.
/ P 16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER E PLANS
] . T == | | | (505 — 16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
\ B E 16.03 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
o0 0 06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS
3.02 6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER
‘—\_l STRUCTURAL, FINISHED
6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
6.02  WOOD RAILING W/ $" STEEL
VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
6.03 WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
EAST ELEVATION -
REF: - SCALE: 1/8" = 10"

WEST ELEVATION

REF: - SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"
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KEYNOTES

NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O.

01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION

2.00

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04
2.05

2.06

2.07

2.08

2.09

2.10

2.1

212

03 -
3.00

3.01

3.02

04 -
4.00
05 -
5.00

5.01
5.02

06 -
6.00

6.01
6.02

6.03

6.04
6.05

07 -
7.00

7.01
7.02
7.03

7.04

DEMO (E) STRUCTURE AND
FOUNDATIONS, AND ANY OTHER (E)
ITEMS NOT TO REMAIN, AS SHOWN.
CAP ALL LINES.

REMOVE (E) CONC.
/HARDSCAPE/STAIRS ETC FOR NEW
WORK

(E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, U.N.O.,
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT
DURING CONSTRUCTION

REMOVE ALL EXISTING INTERIOR
FINISHES, & MECH, ELEC, &
PLUMBING ITEMS TO BARE
STRUCTURE.

(E) TREE TO REMAIN

GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW
WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS

(E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN,
PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION
REMOVE (E) LANDSCAPING PER
PLANS

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR,
TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL
REMOVE (E) DECKING & STAIR
TREADS, TO BE REPLACED ON (E)
STRUCTURE

REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES.
CAP ANY LINES.

REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO
SHEATHING, TYP.

REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR
CONDUIT, LIGHTS, GUTTERS,
BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS
NOT TO BE RE-USED.

CONCRETE
POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC.
INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER
STRUCT'L.
(N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY,
HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC.

MASONRY
STONE PER DETAILS

METALS
STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
STEEL HAND/GUARD RAILS, PTD.
CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL
MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS

WOOD AND PLASTICS
WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER
STRUCTURAL, FINISHED
CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
WOOD RAILING W/ §" STEEL
VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.

WOOD FRAMING MEMBER PER
STRUCTURAL. FINISHED PER SCHED.

THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS
BATT INSULATION PER
WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.

SHEETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
PTD.

7.05 ROOFDRAIN OUTLET
7.06  STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
7.07 PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.

08 - DOORS & WINDOWS
8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
8.01  NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE

8.02 AL SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM BY
FLEETWOOD OR EQ.
DOUBLE-GLAZED, LOW-E, TYP.

8.03 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW
SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E

8.04 ROLL UP GARAGE DOOR PER SCHED.
8.05  SKYLIGHT PER SCHEDULE

09 - FINISHES

9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED

9.01 CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
SIDING, PAINTED

9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE
9.03 STONE VENEER

9.04 CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
9.05 PORCELAIN TILE

9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE
9.07 LUXURY VINYL TILE

9.08 WOOD TILE??

9.09 MARMOLEUM FLOORING

9.10 EPOXY FLOORING

9.11  GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE

9.11  SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM

10 - SPECIALTIES
10.00 BUILDING SIGNAGE
10.01  MOVABLE PARTITION WALL

10.02 NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
DETAILS

11 - EQUIPMENT
11.00

12 - FURNISHINGS

13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
14.00 (N) STAIR PER DETAILS

14.01  (N) ADALIFT

15 - MECHANICAL

15.00 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.
DRAWINGS
15.01 PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.

15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05

16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.

16.00 INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
SCHED.
16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS

16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
16.03 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
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KEYNOTES

NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O.

01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION

2.00

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04
2.05

2.06

2.07

2.08

2.09

210

2.1

212

03 -
3.00

3.01

3.02

04 -
4.00
05 -
5.00

5.01
5.02

06 -
6.00

6.01
6.02

6.03

6.04
6.05

07 -
7.00

7.01
7.02
7.03

7.04

DEMO (E) STRUCTURE AND
FOUNDATIONS, AND ANY OTHER (E)
ITEMS NOT TO REMAIN, AS SHOWN.
CAP ALL LINES.

REMOVE (E) CONC.
/HARDSCAPE/STAIRS ETC FOR NEW
WORK

(E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, U.N.O.,
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT
DURING CONSTRUCTION

REMOVE ALL EXISTING INTERIOR
FINISHES, & MECH, ELEC, &
PLUMBING ITEMS TO BARE
STRUCTURE.

(E) TREE TO REMAIN

GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW
WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS

(E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN,
PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION
REMOVE (E) LANDSCAPING PER
PLANS

REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR,
TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL
REMOVE (E) DECKING & STAIR
TREADS, TO BE REPLACED ON (E)
STRUCTURE

REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES.
CAP ANY LINES.

REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO
SHEATHING, TYP.

REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR
CONDUIT, LIGHTS, GUTTERS,
BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS
NOT TO BE RE-USED.

CONCRETE
POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC.

INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.

CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER
STRUCT'L.

(N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY,
HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC.

MASONRY

STONE PER DETAILS
METALS

STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER

STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
STEEL HAND/GUARD RAILS, PTD.

CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL
MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS

WOOD AND PLASTICS
WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER
STRUCTURAL, FINISHED
CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
WOOD RAILING W/ §" STEEL
VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.

WOOD FRAMING MEMBER PER
STRUCTURAL. FINISHED PER SCHED.

THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS

BATT INSULATION PER
WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
SHEETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
PTD.

7.05
7.06
7.07

ROOFDRAIN OUTLET
STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.

08 - DOORS & WINDOWS

8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE

8.01  NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE

8.02 AL SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM BY
FLEETWOOD OR EQ.
DOUBLE-GLAZED, LOW-E, TYP.

8.03 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW
SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E

8.04 ROLL UP GARAGE DOOR PER SCHED.

8.05 SKYLIGHT PER SCHEDULE

09 - FINISHES

9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED

9.01  CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
SIDING, PAINTED

9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE

9.03 STONE VENEER

9.04 CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD

9.05 PORCELAIN TILE

9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE

9.07 LUXURY VINYL TILE

9.08 WOOD TILE??

9.09 MARMOLEUM FLOORING

9.10 EPOXY FLOORING

9.11
9.11

GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE
SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM

10 - SPECIALTIES

10.00
10.01
10.02

11 -
11.00

12 -

13 -
14 -
14.00
14.01

15 -
15.00

15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05

16 -
16.00

16.01
16.02
16.03

BUILDING SIGNAGE
MOVABLE PARTITION WALL

NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
DETAILS

EQUIPMENT

FURNISHINGS

SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
CONVEYING EQUIPMENT

(N) STAIR PER DETAILS
(N) ADA LIFT

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.
DRAWINGS
PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.

ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.

INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
SCHED.
ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS

TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
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KEYNOTES 7.05 ROOFDRAIN OUTLET

NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO 7.06 STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O. 7.07 PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.

01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 08 - DOORS & WINDOWS

02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
200 DEMO (E) STRUCTURE AND 8.01 NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE

FOUNDATIONS, AND ANY OTHER (E)
ITEMS NOT TO REMAIN, AS SHOWN.
CAP ALL LINES.

2.01  REMOVE (E) CONC.

8.02 AL SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM BY
FLEETWOOD OR EQ.
DOUBLE-GLAZED, LOW-E, TYP.

JHARDSCAPE/STAIRS ETC FOR NEW 8.03 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW
WORK SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E

2.02 (E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, U.N.O., 8.04 ROLL UP GARAGE DOOR PER SCHED.
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT 8.05  SKYLIGHT PER SCHEDULE

DURING CONSTRUCTION

(e0) (s0) (40) (50) (20) (10) " FiNiSHES 8 MEGH ELEC 8 09 - FINISHES
; ‘ , 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
PLUMBING ITEMS TO BARE BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
STRUCTURE. ’

2.04 (E) TREE TO REMAIN 9.01 CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP

SIDING, PAINTED
2.05 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW ’
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS 9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE

2.06 (E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN, 9.03  STONE VENEER
PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION 9.04 CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
2.07 REMOVE (E) LANDSCAPING PER 9.05 PORCELAIN TILE
2.08 ;LE/:ANOSVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR 500 COMMERGIAL CARPETTILE
: ' 9.07 LUXURY VINYL TILE
TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL
805 ] 2.09 REMOVE (E) DECKING & STAIR 9.08  WOOD TILE??
7 / 7 Y/ :
> 7 4 7 7 TYP. TREADS, TO BE REPLACED ON (E) 9.09 MARMOLEUM FLOORING
L TH08 STRUCTURE 910 EPOXY FLOORING
210 REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES. 9.11  GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE
/ | | | | | | | | \,\ CAP ANY LINES. 9.11  SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM
I . 211 REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO
I N I SHEATHING, TYP. 10.. SPECIALTIES
y p p: y W 4 212 REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR 10.00 BUILDING SIGNAGE
R . ' CONDUIT, LIGHTS, GUTTERS, 10.01 MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
: oot l— BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS 10.02 NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
P \ v~y m NOT TO BE RE-USED. DETAILS
- | B0z A0
7 7 1] 7% 7 (¥ A p ~—16.02 | 03 - CONCRETE 11 - EQUIPMENT
7 7 L7 % TP 3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC. 11.00
[ Il . : INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
i \ / 3.01 CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER
S~ . STRUCT'L. 12 - FURNISHINGS
s4b 35 3.02 (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY,
| 1! 1! 1! 1 HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC. 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
- . ] \ . 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
- H T =) e N - - 14.00 (N) STAIR PER DETAILS
\ .
N\ N N/ N oAl 04- MASONRY 14.01  (N) ADALIFT
7 /) 7 /)
VA /// 7 /i P L N Oy 4.00  STONE PER DETAILS
/ ] a7 47 0N oL 05- METALS 15 - MECHANICAL
/
H | / —l 500 STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER 15.00 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.
/ ] /; ] N STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS DRAWINGS
5.02 CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL 15.02
MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS 15.03
15.04
15.05
16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.
16.00 INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
SCHED.
16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS
16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS 16.03 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
EAST ELEVATION 6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER
B STRUCTURAL, FINISHED
REF: - SCALE: 3/16"=1-0 6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
6.02  wWOOD RAILING W/ $" STEEL
VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
6.03 WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
6.04 COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.
6.05 WOOD FRAMING MEMBER PER
STRUCTURAL. FINISHED PER SCHED.
a 07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
| | | 7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
7.02  GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS
7.03  BATT INSULATION PER
WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
7.04 SHEETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
PTD.
! T
7.06
/H H
21
. 7.00
= | |\ \7 i
| N |
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KEYNOTES

NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O.

01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

7.05
7.06
7.07

ROOFDRAIN OUTLET
STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.

08 - DOORS & WINDOWS

02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
2.00 EgI\UAIEIDD(,E)T%ThTSUiL%RENA\\(NODTHER . 8.01 NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE
’ (E) 8.02 AL SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM BY
ITEMS NOT TO REMAIN, AS SHOWN.
CAP ALL LINES. FLEETWOOD OR EQ.
201  REMOVE (E) CONC. DOUBLE-GLAZED, LOW-E, TYP.
WORK SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E
2.02 (E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, U.N.O., 8.04 ROLL UP GARAGE DOOR PER SCHED.
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT 8.05 SKYLIGHT PER SCHEDULE
DURING CONSTRUCTION
*®  FINISHES. & MECH, ELEG, & 09 - FINISHES
; ; ’ 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
PLUMBING ITEMS TO BARE BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
STRUCTURE. ’
204  (E) TREE TO REMAIN 9.01 gEnlxlNEgTPBA?'\/?TRE% HORIZONTAL LAP
2.05 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW ’
WORK_ SEE CIVIL PLANS 9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE
| | 2.06 (E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN, 9.03  STONE VENEER
| ‘ jrosoer PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION 9.04  CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
| 2.07 REMOVE (E) LANDSCAPING PER 9.05 PORCELAIN TILE
2.08 ;E?ANSVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR 500 COMMERGIAL CARPETTILE
: ' 9.07 LUXURY VINYL TILE
TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL 008 WOOD TILE??
2.09 REMOVE (E) DECKING & STAIR ' .
- — — TREADS, TO BE REPLACED ON (E) 9.09  MARMOLEUM FLOORING
Py e 8.05 | STRUCTURE 9.10 EPOXY FLOORING
% P 2.10 REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES. 911  GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE
L 507 CAP ANY LINES. 9.11  SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM
| ! e 2.11  REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO
706
Ve \’\ SHEATHING, TYP. 10 - SPECIALTIES
] I 2.12 REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR 10.00  BUILDING SIGNAGE
\ ' CONDUIT, LIGHTS, GUTTERS, 10.01 MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
| BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS 10.02 NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
NOT TO BE RE-USED. DETAILS
7.06 H—
o 7 03 - CONCRETE 11 - EQUIPMENT
= m 3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC. 11.00
INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
/ 3.01 CONC.FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER
=i o —— STRUCT'L. 12 - FURNISHINGS
= o i 3.02  (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY,
HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC. 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
MAIN FLR +0'-0"
— s 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
» 505 14.00 (N) STAIR PER DETAILS
/ \\ 551 — 4.00 STONE PER DETAILS
Y . —— — 05- METALS 15 - MECHANICAL
S 500 STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER 15.00 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.
AN V4 H STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS DRAWINGS
AN / o YANENTRY 7.5 5.01 STEEL HAND/GUARD RAILS, PTD. 15.01  PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.
N — 5.02 CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL 15.02
o MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS 15.03
R 15.04
15.05
16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.
16.00 INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
SCHED.
16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS
16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS 16.03 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
WEST ELEVATION 6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER
SR STRUCTURAL, FINISHED
REF: - SCALE: 3/16"=1-0 6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
6.02  wWOOD RAILING W/ $" STEEL
VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
6.03 WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
6.04 COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.
6.05 WOOD FRAMING MEMBER PER
STRUCTURAL. FINISHED PER SCHED.
° 07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
| | PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
promoor 7.02  GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS
7.03  BATT INSULATION PER
WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
7.04 SHEETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
PTD.
7061 T , 5.02
N
=i |
/ I .UeS
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KEYNOTES 6.04 COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.
NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O.
NEW TREX DECKING ON mi 07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
EXISTING DECK STRUCTURE, ~7 01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
NEW RAILINGS, TYP. [T 02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 /A 0 0 0 0 m ‘ 2.00 DEMO (E) STRUCTURE AND 7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
i o3 - 03 - FOUNDATIONS, AND ANY OTHER (E) 7.02  GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS
] W W 6 W 10 gfg"iL'\ll_?_TNTEOSREMA'N' AS SHOWN. 7.03  BATT INSULATION PER
\ \ 201  REMOVE (E) GONG WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
g g g g (N)DECK ¢ g 3 3 6.02 | 3 3 \ﬁr JHARDSCAPE/STAIRS ETC FOR NEW 7.04 g?gETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
- = = = =] EXTENSION = =] = =] = =] 1 = - 202 YE;DEL(RDSCAPE 0 REMAIN. UN.G 705 ROOEDRAIN OUTLET
— ‘ ‘ | — ' SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT 7.06  STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
| K N | | < DURING CONSTRUCTION 7.07  PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.
— 2.03 REMOVE ALL EXISTING INTERIOR
— E.O. ROOF ABV, TYP ~— () DECK STRUCTURE TO REMAIN S rRAT | -— (E) COLUMNS|TO REMAIN, TYP. 2 FINISHES, & MECH, ELEC, &
el ’ . W/ NEW TREX DECKING DECKING/RAILINGS TO REMAIN ‘ PLUMBING ITEMS TO BARE 08 - DOORS & WINDOWS
e ‘ ‘ 7 STRUGTURE. 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | I | | | | | | I | 204 (E) TREE TO REMAIN 8.01  NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE
| | | | | | | | | | 2.05 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW 8.02 AL SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM BY
800 WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS ELEEJI_VEO(iiSE%EE- WE TYP
m\ - O : ® — - 206 (E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN, OUBLE-G , LOW-E, TYP.
| = ! : | . | i = = = = = = = , , , PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION 8.03 Q\L( STTS\;{EDFCF;SQ‘LTEDGOL?\FZ{/E"I\;'NL%‘\)NWE
I C100.B C100.2 C100.3 C100.C C102.A C102.B C102.C C102.D 207 RENGVE (B LANDSCAPING PER 8.04 ' ’
- ' 2.08 REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR, 8.05
Z TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL
< E (E) DECK AND 2.09 REMOVE (E) STAIRS 09 - FINISHES
8 0 — DECKING/RAILINGS TO 210 REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES. 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
— o CAP ANY LINES. BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
O = REMAIN, PROTECT DURING 211 (E)L.T. ROOM TO REMAIN, REMOVE 901 CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
L m CONSTRUCTION CABLING DISTRIBUTION SIDING, PAINTED
212 REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO 9.02 E)T(PﬁEEVDEﬁSS; RETE BASE
\ SHEATHING, TYP. g-gi (S: 0 o SOREITS
. EMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
2.13  REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR :
(e ——H-1 0 ® ® ® ® O O O ® e
BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS 9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE
z | 214 REMOVE (E) DECKING, TO BE 907 LUXURY VINVLTILE
Z . ’ ?7?
01 E < — REPLACED ON (E) DECK STRUCTURE 3'82 XAVSFSMDOTLIEEM FLOORING
-A5.0 X E 2.15 DEMO (E) RAMP AND WALKWAYS ‘
o 4 WHERE SHOWN, TO BE REPLACED. 910 EPOXY FLOORING
o oll 216 RE-GRADE AS NECESSARY TO 9.11  GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE
'EI\:J Z [ ALLOW HEAD HEIGHT FOR NEW 9.11  SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM
S 5 iy o ENTRY, SEE CIVIL.
5 | ~ (+5 '8 ) 217 REMOVE (E) BAR TOP & REAR 10 - SPECIALTIES
Sio | VALENCE/DISPLAY, TO BE REPLACED 1000 BUILDING SIGNAGE
s DINNING ROOM BY NEW. 10.01 MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
| TR T cin 2.08 (E) DOOR TO REMAIN, PROTECT '
D - - gji O Q O C100 Q O Q Q Q :) _ B B DURING CONSTRUCTION. 10.02 NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
o= 1970 SF 1950 SF 2.08 REMOVE SLAB & SOIL AS NEEDED DETAILS
iz 46'X48' 40X40 Il FOR ELEVATOR INSTALL/PIT
Qz 11 - EQUIPMENT
= Z 03 - CONCRETE 11.00 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & TABLES PER
(E) STRUCTURE TO \- = 3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC. KPLANS
REMAIN. TYP 10.01 il INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
(N) BARTOP & BAR ’ ' MOVABLE PARTITION SEE FLOORING PLAN FOR INTERIOR o 3.01  CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER 12 - FURNISHINGS
/o) FINISHES WALL FLOOR FINISHES. ALL INT. WALLS O STRUCTL.
AND CLGS TO BE PTD GWB U.N.O — 302 CONCRETE WHEELSTOP 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
W SN m) ﬂ 303  (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY, 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
| ° HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC. 14.00 (N) STAIR PER DETAILS
W 14.01 (N) COMMERCIAL ELEVATOR
i 14.02 (N) CARGO / PALLET LIFT
(= O O Q O O O D R
05- METALS 15 - MECHANICAL
L _ 1011 101.2 500  STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER 15.00 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.
S d 14.02 . ' STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS 15.01 SEL'JAI\\;IVEI:I\INGGS FIXT. PER SCHED
vV 101 501 STEEL HAND/GUARD RAILS, PTD. : : :
< - 502 CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL 15.02
|| i = MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS 15.03
ELEV 1 B | N o o 15.04
— (E) CHIMNEY TO | | ‘ = s 5 1508
REMAIN, TYP. () S/
: 9 101.3 ) \J ADJUST (E) DECK TO
— - ~ ATTACH.TO (N) PORTION 16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.
02 L .
— | (N) RAMP 7 &%ﬁ;ﬁ‘ - ~ OF BUILDING s 16.00 g\lchfgtl)OR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
- . _l — - _ a .
F - _ - s C — - 16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS
Q N @) @) C — O (o )J O \ | 16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
O ‘ : — \\2 06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS 16.03 EMERGENCY GENERATOR, EXISTING
RESTROOM W - ,_ 6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER TO BE MOVED & RE-USED
Y c118 = T?& E STRUCTURAL, FINISHED 16.04 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
~ JAN. -, — e 6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
TAIR 2 / ~ o 116"X21 DRY STORAGE
b ’ | A BEVERAGES |1 || ] C103 c112 112.C)) 6.02  WOOD RAILING W/ " STEEL
, — / &) DN — L - -~ VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
\ / i Q) A fr— e o = 6.03  WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
0 = > | g L1 I S
N [ ~— 4 W ()
i A U I N N N O et A | N e AN N bt N A A=l I N e | R vty | I | s Wi /[ T I -
@ | (A ORA > —— < ENTRY (C108.1)/ (N) STAIR | A COOKING N I
, , C120 — T T T — T — T = = C114 / — 4 B | |
5'6"X21' i |G - . o NN ‘ 1
I I /. HO + ICE . \ /
L L \\ c108 |
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d

3.02 CONCRETE WHEELSTOP 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

() =)

3.03 (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY, 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT

(E) STAIR TO KEYNOTES 6.04 COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.
REMAIN NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO
STAIR 3 ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O.
LINE OF (N) DECK 1 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION
EXTENSION ABV. - 7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET
— 02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.
/\ = [ u 2.00 DEMO (E) STRUCTURE AND 7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
i i il 03 il Il IFT%{A’;D’\?;'TOFS'RPI‘E",‘\ADAf‘NN;\ggHH%R\’/V(,\EI) 7.02  GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS
L~ L L L CA5.0p L L CAP ALL LINES ’ : 7.03  BATT INSULATION PER
1 2 3 4 5 6 )/ (E) COLUMNST 10 201 REMOVE (E) CONC WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
REMAIN ' HARDSCAPE /STAIRS ETC FOR NEW 7.04 SHEETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
3 3 3 3 3 3 LINE OF (E) DECK 3 o) PTD.
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 WORK
2 2 2 2 2 =N ABV. 2 = 202 (E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, U.N.O., 7.05  ROOFDRAIN OUTLET
@ @ @ @ @ @ D - - 1T SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT 7.06  STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
| | | | | | \t/ . DURING CONSTRUCTION 7.07 PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.
2.03 REMOVE ALL EXISTING INTERIOR
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 303 ‘ FINISHES, & MECH, ELEC, & 08 - DOORS & WINDOWS
' Z#E“SETUGREEMS TO BARE 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
| | | | | | | | 204 (E) TREE TO REMAIN 8.01 NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE
= ~ 2.05 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW 8.02 AL SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM BY
| < | | | © | | | | WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS FLEETWOOD OR EQ.
O <co14.8 3 O CO16.A O C016.B O S O C016.C O C016.D C018.A O e 206  (E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN, DOUBLE-GLAZED, LOW-E, TYP.
— O O | | PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION 8.03 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW
~ ) —= ~ 807 ] : ) o 2.07 REMOVE (E) LANDSCAPING PER SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E
D \/ X/ \co14.1 - 8.01 | @ i PLANS 8.04
- | ‘ TYP. = | 2.08 REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR, 8.05
| ‘ _ TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL
m <><> OFEEICE B — 2.09 REMOVE (E) STAIRS 09 - FINISHES
[ % : 2S - = E) RESTROOM o 210 REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES. 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
) BREAK 1R4ifM [/{ }‘\3‘ ({ }‘\3‘ ({ }\ ® CAP ANY LINES. BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
[ & | \ G — B OCC \ S — D) = 211 (E)I.T. ROOM TO REMAIN, REMOVE 9.01 CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
10'6"X15' ALL (E) LOW VOLTABE ITEMS SIDING. PAINTED
10 ) CABLING DISTRIBUTION 9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE
\_J REF | 212 REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO 003  STONE VENEER
[ A - SHEATHING, TYP. :
= :4_,—k) ({ 0, }\‘ ) 4 O e O = ]) D - - - 213  REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR 9.04  CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
\(C012.2) \ ) (C040.2) = | CONDUIT, LIGHTS, GUTTERS, 9.05 PORCELAIN TILE
- o \! /ﬁ\ Y.L/ 8'X16 — BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS 9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE
S E}/ s (E) COLUMNS TO — )14 SS&JSEB(EE;?;UC%EG 0 BE 9.07  LUXURY VINYL TILE
N = REMAIN, TYP. . ,
= ; ~— . 2?
© o) @ C) Q[ jD (C020.1) - REPLACED ON (E) DECK STRUCTURE g 82 I‘\’AV/:DSMDOTL'EEM L OORING
% = N 040 B - — = A < 215  DEMO (E) RAMP AND WALKWAYS '
},‘ = : U o — WHERE SHOWN, TO BE REPLACED. 910 EPOXY FLOORING
< ) o) @ € j (C022.1) R £ 216  RE-GRADE AS NECESSARY TO .11 GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE
~ - — — - | . o ﬁ ALLOW HEAD HEIGHT FOR NEW 9.11  SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM
o R (I j) _ OFFICE el I ( )@ ENTRY, SEE CIVIL.
> ) o o @ [)D T 7 2.17 REMOVE (E) BAR TOP & REAR 10 - SPECIALTIES
il ) _ _
g}/ 16'X9'6" Q ~ I\B/\/-(\IF\JEENV(V:E/ DISPLAY, TO BE REPLACED 10.00 BUILDING SIGNAGE
O g O @ ll O ])) O [N 208 (E) DOOR TO REMAIN, PROTECT 10.01 " MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
L N/ - — soxe DURING CONSTRUCTION. 10.02 NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
/ - o T 2.08 REMOVE SLAB & SOIL AS NEEDED DETAILS
(c012.1) /(C012.3) m =~ C024.1) FOR ELEVATOR INSTALLIPIT 11 - EQUIPMENT
- B 360 SF ﬁ : B 03 - CONCRETE 11.00 ?;E:E's\l EQUIPMENT & TABLES PER
=) R = ) g = 3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC.
3 — O 916 (C024.2) INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
<|||| = IX9'6" w{ C042.A SR I 3.01 CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER 12 - FURNISHINGS
= PR m STRUCT'L.
=
o
O

HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC. 14.00 (N) STAIR PER DETAILS

D - - - 14.01 (N) COMMERCIAL ELEVATOR

O

(C030.1)

)
I 9
( Q O Q (@ m— =\ (O @i/ = @
& M / & M / Lo 14.02  (N) CARGO / PALLET LIFT
. 2 e S 15.01 /N (E E
v .0, - LOBBY : | = TYP. 04 - MASONRY
© ) E \AXXX/ 15 - MECHANICA
S ‘ — 05- METALS S- L
i S . 15.00 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.

RECEPTION IT/ELE 5.00 2$EEIE:1C.8$XEASFS{;BVI\E/&%SSPER DRAWINGS
15.01  PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.

LOBBY

iTiRA(i‘E | ELEY 1 | RECERTION C030 oS 501  STEEL HAND/GUARD RAILS, PTD. oo
e — 340 SF 66X 11" 502 CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL '
§6"X266" 86'X11 3o MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS 15.03

B socc o 15.04
X \\\/\\/\\//\\\//\\\/\\//\\\/\\//\\\ ‘ \\/\\//\\\//\\\/\\//\\\/\>/\\\//\\\/\\//\\\/\>/\\\/\><\\//\\\/<\\\\//\\/<\\/(\ NS AN 16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
( \\// ///\\\ //\\/ \ ///\\\/ /\\\/ /\\\/ /\\\ / / % \\/ / / / / / / / / / /N aad 06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS 16.03 EMERGENCY GENERATOR, EXISTING
//\ //\\ // // // // i // PRI zs //\//\ A 6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
’ '\\\ /\\ \\ \\ \\ ‘ \\ \\ \\ N \\'\\\“\ 6.02  WOOD RAILING W/ 3" STEEL
NIRRT R LSRRG N oy AICALRED TREX ToP AP TYP

[ &0 ﬁcqt:l_‘ O O . % 15.05
//\//\ //\ //\ ” //\ //\ //\ //\ //\ //\ 16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS
X < ¢ < X < X < \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \( \/\\ N 6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER TO BE MOVED & RE-USED
\\ //\\ ///\\ \ / \// \\//\\//\\//\\//\\/\\/\\/\\//\\//\\/\\ AN STRUCTURAL, FINISHED 16.04 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
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KEYNOTES 6.04 COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.

NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O.

07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION

01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET

02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.

2.00 DEMO (E) STRUCTURE AND 7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
FOUNDATIONS, AND ANY OTHER (E) 7.02  GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS

ITEMS NOT TO REMAIN, AS SHOWN.

CAP ALL LINES. 7.03  BATT INSULATION PER

901 REMOVE (E) CONC. WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
Cc SEESC(AFZE "STAIRS ETC FOR NEW 7.04 g?éETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
202 (E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, U.N.O., 7.05  ROOFDRAIN OUTLET
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT 7.06 STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
DURING CONSTRUCTION 7.07  PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.
203 REMOVE ALL EXISTING INTERIOR
FINISHES, & MECH, ELEC, & 08 - DOORS & WINDOWS

PLUMBING ITEMS TO BARE

e STRUCTURE. 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
204 (E) TREE TO REMAIN 8.01 NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE
02 ) /o 2.05 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW 8.02 ?'L-ESE'-T'\E/’\;’C“)SSCSQ'ESYSTEM BY
WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS -
Q-A5.09 C-A5.00 206 (E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN, DOUBLE-GLAZED, LOW-E, TYP.
PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION 8.03 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW

2.07 REMOVE (E) LANDSCAPING PER SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E
PLANS 8.04

2.08 REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR, 8.05
TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL

p 2.09 REMOVE (E) STAIRS 09 - FINISHES

210 REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES. 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND

CAP ANY LINES. BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
=03 211 (B)1.T. ROOMTO REMAIN, REMOVE 9.01  CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
- ALL (E) LOW VOLTABE ITEMS SIDING. PAINTED
[9.02 CABLING DISTRIBUTION 9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE
RERN M 2.12  REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO '
7.00 - SHEATHING. TYP 9.03 STONE VENEER
T g ' 213 REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR 9.04  CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
: ; ° : | CONDUIT, LIGHTS, GUTTERS, 9.05 PORCELAIN TILE
: : ° ° BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS 9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE
-
|- - \ . / . ’ Y]
- T “E - Y E \ /E REPLACED ON (E) DECK STRUCTURE 9.08  WOOD TILE??
TYP. (E) N (E) /(E) 9.09 MARMOLEUM FLOORING
u . .\ 2.15  DEMO (E) RAMP AND WALKWAYS
(01 f WHERE SHOWN, TO BE REPLACED. 910 EPOXY FLOORING
W [ \ ’ ﬁ 216  RE-GRADE AS NECESSARY TO 911 GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE
_ — E I ALLOW HEAD HEIGHT FOR NEW 9.11  SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM
. WWWWW i W ENTRY, SEE CIVIL.
@ MAINFLR 400" 1 1 ‘ T ‘ I ‘ T ‘ 1 i W i 1 217 REMOVE (E) BAR TOP & REAR 10 - SPECIALTIES

5408.85' — — |
WW WWW ——— | | (E) \Blél}\ngvSE/DISPLAY’ TO BE REPLACED 10.00 BUILDING SIGNAGE
- /— N y \\\\ //’/ .
- 208 (E) DOOR TO REMAIN, PROTECT 10.01 MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
. , \ (E) / DURING CONSTRUCTION. 10.02 NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
e — \ / 5 2.08 REMOVE SLAB & SOIL AS NEEDED DETAILS
| [ / \ / \/
e E— ©) FOR ELEVATOR INSTALL/PIT
JAAN AN — 11 - EQUIPMENT
/ \ 03- CONCRETE 11.00 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & TABLES PER
/ \ 3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC. KPLANS
goonn s INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
: : 3.01 CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER 12 - FURNISHINGS
STRUCT'L.
3.02 CONCRETE WHEELSTOP 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
3.03 (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY, 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC. 14.00 (N) STAIR PER DETAILS
14.01 (N) COMMERCIAL ELEVATOR
14.02 (N) CARGO / PALLET LIFT
04 - MASONRY
05- METALS 15 - MECHANICAL
500 STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER 15.00 'E)"IEX\'/"V'?,\'I“(';CSAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
SOUTH ELEVATION 501 STEEL HAND/GUARD RAILS, PTD. 15.01 PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.
REF: - SCALE: 3/16"=1'-0" 502 CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL 15.02
MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS 15.03
15.04
15.05
16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.
16.00 INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
SCHED.
16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS
16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS 16.03 EMERGENCY GENERATOR, EXISTING
6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER TO BE MOVED & RE-USED
STRUCTURAL, FINISHED 16.04 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
6.02  WOOD RAILING W/ " STEEL
ﬁ VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
W 6.03 WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
@ @ ° ° ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
o o o o o o S | S o S ™
/ - y N
- i
_—CHIMNEY TO REMAIN ~ - ( TYP. P
/ 6.0 /?\ P ]
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KEYNOTES 6.04 COMPOSITE DECKING, TREX OR EQ.

NOTE: ITEMS IDENTIFIED ARE TYPICAL TO
ALL LIKE ITEMS U.N.O.

07 - THERMAL & MOISTURE PROTECTION

01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 7.00 B.U.R. WITH COOLROOF CAPSHEET

02 - SITE CONSTRUCTION PER DETAILS. DRAIN @ 2% MIN.

2.00 DEMO (E) STRUCTURE AND 7.01  ROOF DRAIN PER P DRAWINGS
FOUNDATIONS, AND ANY OTHER (E) 7.02  GSM FLASHING PER DETAILS

ITEMS NOT TO REMAIN, AS SHOWN.

CAP ALL LINES. 7.03  BATT INSULATION PER

&

WALL/FLOOR/CLG TYPES.
2.01 REMOVE (E) CONC.
HARDSCAPE/STAIRS ETC FOR NEW 7.04 g?EETMETAL GUTTER/DOWNSPOUT,
WORK '
202 (E) HARDSCAPE TO REMAIN, U.N.O., 705 ROOFDRAIN OUTLET
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS. PROTECT 7.06  STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF
DURING CONSTRUCTION 7.07 PTD METAL FASCIAS, TYP.
2.03 REMOVE ALL EXISTING INTERIOR
(e PLUMBING (TEMS TO BARE 08 - DOORS & WINDOWS
m m STRUGTURE. 8.00 NEW DOOR PER SCHEDULE
' ' 204  (E) TREE TO REMAIN 8.01 NEW WINDOW PER SCHEDULE
W W 2.05 GRADE AS NECESSARY FOR NEW 8.02 AL SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM BY
WORK, SEE CIVIL PLANS FLEETWOOD OR EQ.
206 (E) DECK FRAMING TO REMAIN, DOUBLE-GLAZED, LOW-E, TYP.
PROTECT DURING CONSTRUCTION 8.03 AL STOREFRONT DOOR/WINDOW
207 REMOVE (E) LANDSCAPING PER SYSTEM, DOUBLE GLAZED, LOW-E
PLANS 8.04
2.08 REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW/DOOR, 8.05
TO BE REPLACED W/ (N) IN (E) WALL
2.09 REMOVE (E) STAIRS 09 - FINISHES
- 117.06 F/ 210 REMOVE (E) PLUMBING FIXTURES. 9.00 CEMENT BOARD, BOARD AND
e TYP. CAP ANY LINES. BATTEN SIDING, PAINTED
{7000 ] 211 (E)1.T. ROOM TO REMAIN, REMOVE 9.01 CEMENT BOARD HORIZONTAL LAP
\yi‘ﬁé\\‘\\\% o ALL (E) LOW VOLTABE ITEMS SIDING, PAINTED
e — S : CABLING DISTRIBUTION
= 9.02 EXPOSED CONCRETE BASE
q I 2.12  REMOVE ALL (E) ROOFING DOWN TO
: : . e s S SHEATHING. TYP 9.03  STONE VENEER
I I I I I I I I I I I ’ )
et Bt e Bt e 213 REMOVE ALL (E) UNUSED EXTERIOR 9.04  CEMENT BOARD SOFFITS, PTD
m — B Bt St e e s CONDUIT, LIGHTS, GUTTERS, 9.05 PORCELAIN TILE
W . . /_{Wl_/ : : T : T : I : I : I : I : I : I : I : I : BRACKETS, AND ANY OTHER ITEMS 9.06 COMMERCIAL CARPET TILE
DECK EXTENSION \ £ Fvp, S e e e e gor 7 NOT TO BE RE-USED. 9.07  LUXURY VINYL TILE
fPER PLAN e et e et  —— m 2.14 REMOVE (E) DECKING, TO BE 008 WOOD TILE??
0 —L___ | I\I\IJ\I| M| : T : : REPLACED ON (E) DECK STRUCTURE 9 09 MARMOLEUM FLOORlNG
VP, W 2.15  DEMO (E) RAMP AND WALKWAYS '
WHERE SHOWN, TO BE REPLACED. 9.10  EPOXY FLOORING
: \ e . 216  RE-GRADE AS NECESSARY TO 911 GWB, PTD PER SCHEDULE
N b R ALLOW HEAD HEIGHT FOR NEW 9.1 SANDED & REPAINTED (E) BEAM
: : i ma
: : o T D > ENTRY, SEE CIVIL.
1 : e Sy, S, O 217  REMOVE (E) BAR TOP & REAR 10 - SPECIALTIES
] ] 1 O 1l oo A 7 VALENCE/DISPLAY, TO BE REPLACED
| | I L T T T T T T 1 10.00 BUILDING SIGNAGE
\ ] Y VO Ve e DIOSOFOIDT Sls BY NEW. 10.01  MOVABLE PARTITION WALL
— — — B e e e e e —— -_l/ 2.08 (E) DOOR TO REMAIN, PROTECT :
L L —H ] . i ——— 3.03 DURING CONSTRUCTION. 10.02 NEW BAR TOP AND DISPLAY PER
a7 = 3.03 2.08 REMOVE SLAB & SOIL AS NEEDED DETAILS
a1/ FOR ELEVATOR INSTALL/PIT
H < o 11 - EQUIPMENT
500 R 03- CONCRETE 11.00 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & TABLES PER
' 3.00 POLISH & STAINED/SEALED CONC. K PLANS
INTERIOR FLOOR. SEE FINISH SCHED.
3.01  CONC. FOUNDATION/FOOTING PER 12 - FURNISHINGS
STRUCT'L.
3.02 CONCRETE WHEELSTOP 13 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
3.03  (N) CONCRETE ENTRY WAY, 14 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT
HARDSCAPE, STEPS ETC. 14.00 (N) STAIR PER DETAILS
14.01 (N) COMMERCIAL ELEVATOR
14.02 (N) CARGO / PALLET LIFT
04 - MASONRY
05- METALS 15 - MECHANICAL
500 STEEL COLUMNS/BEAMS PER 15.00 'E)"IEX\'/"V'?,\'I“(';CSAL EQUIPMENT PER MECH.
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
NORTH ELEVATION 501 STEEL HAND/GUARD RAILS, PTD. 15.01 PLUMBING FIXT. PER SCHED.
REF: - SCALE: 3/16"=1-0" 502 CORRUGATED PERFORATED MTL 15.02
MECH SCREEN, PER DTLS 15.03
15.04
15.05
16 - ELECTRICAL/SECURITY/TELECOMM.
16.00 INTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURE PER
SCHED.
16.01 ELEC. PANEL / METER PER PLANS
16.02 TRANSFORMER PER ELEC PLANS
06 - WOOD AND PLASTICS 16.03 EMERGENCY GENERATOR, EXISTING
ﬂ 6.00 WOOD FRAMING/TRUSS PER TO BE MOVED & RE-USED
' STRUCTURAL, FINISHED 16.04 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS
° ° @ W 6.01 CORIAN COUNTERTOP PER DETAILS
. . . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6.02  WOOD RAILING W/ " STEEL
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 VERTICAL ROD, TREX TOP CAP, TYP.
- - > > | - - - - - - 6.03 WOOD PLANK SOFFITS AT
ENTRYWAYS, CLEAR FINISHED
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